®
Product Bulletin for
Special Purpose Wallplates
Special Purpose Wallplates
Pre-Marked with “EMERGENCY” for Easy Identification
Features & Benefits
 Available in either nylon or
 stainless steel for durability

Warranties
Warranty 10-Year Limited
Ordering Information
Description
Red Nylon Stainless Steel
STANDARD
Black Lettering
STANDARD
White Lettering
MIDWAY
Black Lettering
STANDARD
Red Lettering
Single-Gang
Standard Duplex Receptacle 80703-RE 80703-REW PJ8-RE 84003-E40
Decora® Duplex Receptacle — 80401-REW — 84401-E40
Toggle Switch 80701-RE 80701-REW — 84001-E40
Two-Gang
2- Standard Duplex Receptacles 80716-RE 80716-REW PJ82-RE 84016-E40
2- Decora® Duplex Receptacles — 80409-REW — 84409-E40
Dimensions